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Nimble
pricing

Nimble folding table for multi-functional spaces. Customise your Nimble by
choosing your preferred table top and frame finish with added accessories.

Frame Options

Standard colours

New Frame Special Colours For 2022

Available in Round or Square Corners
Work Surface Options Writeable Work Surface Options
Laminate tabletop finish options Writeable tabletop finish option Table (2400)(1 400x750m m)
(R Standard Special
WHITE OAK I‘itﬁ:t. WHITE Product Code Frame Frame
== i
- Laminate 151-30 (48, 49) £4,048 £4,793
Fenix tabletop finish options Writeable & Magnetic tabletop finish option Writeable 151-30 (50, 51) £4,994 £5014
Fenix 151-30 (52, 53) £4,387 £5]175
BIANCO BIANCO GRIGIO WHITE
LOS BOVES BRI Writeable & Magnetic 151-30 (54, 55) £5,443 £6,362

ROSSO

JAIPUR

HS Code: 94036090
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Available in Round or Square Corners Available in Round or Square Corners

Table (2400x1000x750mm) Table (2400x1200x750mm)

Standard Special Standard Special
Product Code Frame Frame Product Code Frame Frame
Laminate 151-30 (00, 01) £3,53]1 £4,190 Laminate 151-30 (24, 25) £3,679 £4 357
Writeable 151-30 (02, 03) £3,679 £4,358 Writeable 151-30 (26, 27) £3,858 £4 559
Fenix 151-30 (04, 05) £3,789 £4,480 Fenix 151-30 (28, 29) £3,989 £4,705
Writeable & Magnetic 151-30 (06, 07) £4.589 £5,380 Writeable & Magnetic 151-30 (30, 31) £4,948 £5,785
Table (2800x1000x750mm) Table (2800x1200x750mm)
Standard Special Standard Special
Product Code Frame Frame Product Code Frame Frame
Laminate 151-30 (08, 09) £3,654 £4,329 Laminate 151-30 (32, 33) £3,78]1 £4 471
Writeable 151-30 (10, 1) £3,828 £4,526 Writeable 151-30 (34, 35) £4,036 £4,759
Fenix 151-30 (12, 13) £3,956 £4,667 Fenix 151-30 (36, 37) £4,189 £4.930
Writeable & Magnetic 151-30 (14, 15) £4,889 £5,717 Writeable & Magnetic 151-30 (38, 39) £5,307 £6,189
Table (3000x1000x750mm) Table (3000x1200x750mm)
Standard Special Standard Special
Product Code Frame Frame Product Code Frame Frame
Laminate 151-30 (16, 17) £3716 £4,398 Laminate 151-30 (40, 41) £3902 £4,608
Writeable 151-30 (18, 19) £3,903 £4,609 Writeable 151-30 (42, 43) £4,126 £4,859
Fenix 151-30 (20, 21) £4,039 £4,76]1 Fenix 151-30 (44, 45) £4,289 £5,042
Writeable & Magnetic 151-30 (22, 23) £5,038 £5,886 Writeable & Magnetic 151-30 (46, 47) £5,488 £6,39]1

Other work surfaces and sizes are available - POA
Power Module Cut-Outs + £150

HS Code: 94036090



Available in Round or Square Corners

Nimble Angled (2600x1200x750mm)

Product

Laminate

Writeable

Fenix

Writeable & Magnetic

Code

151-40 (42, 43)
151-30 (96, 97)
151-30 (98, 99)

151-40 (00, 01)

Standard
Frame

£3,876

£4,040

£4,063

£5,009

Nimble Angled (2800x1200x750mm)

Product

Laminate

Writeable

Fenix

Writeable & Magnetic

Code

151-40 (02, 03)
151-40 (04, O5)
151-40 (06, 07)

151-40 (08, 09)

Standard
Frame

£3,901

£4,069

£4,077

£5/128

Nimble Angled (3000x1200x750mm)

Product

Laminate

Writeable

Fenix

Writeable & Magnetic

Code

151-40 (10, 1)
151-40 (12, 13)
151-30 (14, 15)

151-30 (16, 17)

Standard
Frame

£3,926

£4,096

£4,106

£5,187

Special
Frame

£4,578
£4,764
£4,789

£5,854

Special
Frame

£4,605
£4,795
£4,804

£5,987

Special
Frame

£4.634
£4,825
£4,837

£6,052

Nimble Curve (2600x1200x750mm)

Product
Laminate
Writeable
Fenix

Writeable & Magnetic

Nimble Curve (2800x1200x750mm)

Product
Laminate
Writeable
Fenix

Writeable & Magnetic

Nimble Curve (3000x1200x750mm)

Product
Laminate
Writeable
Fenix

Writeable & Magnetic

Code

151-30 (72, 73)
151-30 (74, 75)
151-30 (76, 77)

151-30 (78, 79)

Code

151-30 (80, 81)
151-30 (82, 83)
151-30 (84,85)

151-30 (86, 87)

Code

151-30 (88, 89)
151-30 (90, 91)
151-30 (92, 93)

151-30 (94, 95)

Standard
Frame

£4,05]

£4,169

£4.178

£5296

Standard
Frame

£4,076

£4.197

£4,207

£5413

Standard
Frame

£4101

£4,225

£4,234

£5473
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Available in Round Corners Only

Special
Frame

£4.,775
£4,908
£4.918

£6,175

Special
Frame

£4,803
£4,940
£4,949

£6,307

Special
Frame

£4,830
£4,971
£4,98]

£6,374

Other work surfaces and sizes are available - POA
Power Module Cut-Outs + £150

HS Code: 94036090
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imble
ccesories

Accessories

Products Code Price
Set of 2 Linking clips 651-2014 £52
Cable Sock (Fabric Band 1) 651-2015 £113

Power Modules

Power Modules Code Price
2 x UK Power Socket 601-2001 £145
2 x UK Power Socket, 2 x USB Outlet 601-2002 £458
2 x UK Power Socket, Ix HDMI & 1 x USB Outlet 601-2003 £499
4 x UK Power Socket 601-2004 £194
4 x UK Power Socket, 4 x USB Outlet 601-2005 £49]
4 x UK Power Socket, Ix HDMI & 1 x USB Outlet 601-2006 £552
1.5M Connection Cable 601-2008 £24
2M Connection Cable 601-2009 £25
3M Starter Power Cable 601-2010 £28
Cable Hook 601-2012 £38
Power Module Cut Out 601-2013 £162

Other work surfaces and sizes are available - POA
Power Module Cut-Outs + £150

HS Code: 94036090



